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CHILD CARE APPRENTICESHIP SPONSORS

4 Corners Children’s Center

Allen Brook School

Ascension Childcare

Aurora Daycare

Adventures in Early Learning
Appletree Learning Center
Blooming Minds Enrichment Center
Brattleboro Centre for Children
Bright Beginnings Childcare

Bristol Family Center

Capstone Learning

Carolyn’s Red Balloon

Children Unlimited

CCsU

Charlotte Children’s Center

EJ’s Kids Klub

Early Education Services

Early Years Child Development Center
Four Seasons of Early Learning
Franklin County Early Childhood Program
Freedom Rains

Frog & Toad Childcare Center
Good Shepard’s Little Lambs

Green Mountain Munchkins
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Hartland
Williston
Shelburne
White River Jct.
Shelburne
Stowe

St. Albans
Brattleboro
Newbury
Bristol

Barre
Colchester
Williston
Essex Junction
West Fairlee
Williston
Brattleboro
Colchester
Greensboro Bend
Swanton
Colchester
Essex Junction
Rutland

Essex Junction

802-436-3177
802-871-6200
802-658-0212
802-296-2077
802-985-9025
802-253-4321
802-527-7050
802-254-0300
802-429-2131
802-453-5659
802477-5203

802-878-5001
802-878-5899
802-878-8168
802-425-3328
802-860-1151
802-254-3742
802-878-1188
802-533-2261
802-868-4457
802-654-7300
802-871-5211
802-773-9659
802-876-7114

Vermont Department of Labor- Apprenticeship Program
P.O. Box 488

Montpelier, VT 05601-0488

(802) 828-5250

www. labor.vermont.gov
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Schoolhouse Learning

SEVCA Windsor County Head Start
Springfield Area Parent Child Center
Springfield Learning Center
Starksboro Co-operative Preschool
Stepping Stones Preschool

Stratton Child Care Center

Sunrise Family Resource Center
Suzy’s Little Peanuts

Suzy’s Little Peanuts

The Ark Preschool

The Children’s Center

The Children’s Early Learning Center
The Edge- Kids and Fitness

The Learning Tree

The Little Schoolhouse

The Schoolhouse Learning Center
Tiny Dreamers

Turtle Island Children’s Center
UCS/Bennington County Head Start
Vermont Sun Children’s Center
Vermonsters Too

Wee Care Daycare

Wee Explorers Preschool
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South Burlington
Springfield

N. Springfield
Springfield
Starkshoro
Proctorsville
Stratton
Bennington
Ascutney
Springfield
Vergennes
Proctor
Waterbury
Essex Jct.
Bennington
Weston

South Burlington
Williston
Montpelier
Bennington
Middlebury
Rutland
Jeffersonville

Morrisville

802-658-4164
802-722-4575
802-886-5242
802-875-3010
802-453-4427
802-226-7760
802-297-4054
802-442-6934
802-885-7899
802-885-4159
802-877-3898
802-459-2945
802-244-5980
802-864-8044
802-442-6077
802-824-3405
802-658-4164
802-876-7586
802-229-4047
802-442-3686
802-388-8351
802-775-2211
802-644-5828
802-888-8473

Vermont Department of Labor- Apprenticeship Program
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SPONSOR

World of Discovery, |
World of Discovery, 11

Y Early Childhood Program
Y’s Time Children’s Center
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TOWN
Thetford Center
Springfield
Winooski

St. Albans

PHONE NUMBER
802-698-8367
802-885-8380
802-338-9208
802-527-4872

Vermont Department of Labor- Apprenticeship Program
P.O. Box 488

Montpelier, VT 05601-0488

(802) 828-5250

www.labor.vermont.gov




